NO.170(2019/7/01~7/31)

N % H FE

A1t B4 A X | BE

7A18 1,614,303
7818 NT &FLDTEH T 1,000 1,615,303
7838 6/29 J\iE BEZH 1,000 1,614,303
7838 BmEH 3,000 1,611,303
7A3H BRI ERE 3,000 1,608,303
7838 miRRE 2,500 1,605,803
7A3H fERRE 6,000 1,599,803
7A38 CRP{th 3,500 1,596,303
7838 M ARE 1,500 1,594,803
7A3H REXZ5I -4,100 1,598,903
7A3H HER 1,312 1,597,591
7A38 6/30 J\i& BEZH 1,000 1,596,591
7A3H ERrE 3,000 1,593,591
7A3H = ES 5,000 1,588,591
7A3H AR 300 1,588,291
7A3H REXZ5I -1,860 1,590,151
7A3H SHER 595 1,589,556
7838 7/1 )\i& BEH 1,000 1,588,556
7A3H AR 4,160 1,584,396
7A3H REXZ5I -1,032 1,585,428
7A3H SHER 330 1,585,098
7838 (7/2 \IF BEZH B2ZH 1,000 1,584,098
7A3H ERrE 3,000 1,581,098
7A3H AARZE A 4,500 1,576,598
7A3H REXZ5I -1,700 1,578,298
7A3H HER 544 1,577,754
7848 FIT&EINIEHM 2,000 1,579,754
7878 MMESFELNTHF 2,000 1,581,754
7888 |Y.YSELNTEHF 2,000 1,583,754
7888 [ TJEFLNIET 10,000 1,593,754
7888 OYEFELNITH+ 2,000 1,595,754
7888 5/16 ™Il RIRE 3,000 1,592,754
7A8H AR 2,100 1,590,654
7A8H REXES] -2,550 1,593,204
7A8H HER 204 1,593,000
7888 6/16 1)L T1U7FHE 3,700 1,589,300
7A8H RIRE 3,000 1,586,300
7A8H REXES] -3,350 1,589,650
7A8H HER 268 1,589,382
7888 6/24 1 BEH 6,000 1,583,382
7A8H fES 4,800 1,578,582
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7A8H ViyaE 2 500 1,578,082
7A8H REXES] -5,650 1,583,732
7A8H HER 452 1,583,280
798 YT&FELNITHM 1,000 1,584,280
798 MASFLINTHFF 1,000 1,585,280
7898 6/17 OYFVUT BiH 1,000 1,584,280
7RA9H ARt 30,000 1,554,280
7A9H miRRE 15,000 1,539,280
7A98 X#RRE 14,000 1,525,280
7A98 HEERE 3,000 1,522,280
7A98 ik 27,000 1,495,280
7898 F T 80,000 1,415,280
7A98 WEF 42,000 1,373,280
7A98 E-3p ) 47,000 1,326,280
7A9A8 REXESI -51,800 1,378,080
7A98 HER 16,576 1,361,504
7A98 Bigw 1,000 1,360,504
7A98 SESTEE 5,000 1,355,504
7A98 =] 3,000 1,352,504
7A9A8 REXESI -1,800 1,354,304
7A98 HER 576 1,353,728
7898 6/16 OYF VT Bigw 1,000 1,352,728
7A98 ik 6,000 1,346,728
7A98 SESTEE 5,000 1,341,728
7A98 REXES -2,400 1,344,128
7A98 HER 768 1,343,360
7898 6/18 OYF VT Bigw 1,000 1,342,360
7A98 =] 3,000 1,339,360
7A98 SESTEE 5,000 1,334,360
7A98 MAREE 4,200 1,330,160
7A9H REXZS] -2,640 1,332,800
7A98 HER 844 1,331,956
7898 6/19 OYF VT Bigw 1,000 1,330,956
7898 BmEH 13,000 1,317,956
7898 ik 3,000 1,314,956
7898 SESTE 5,000 1,309,956
7898 fES 2,000 1,307,956
7A9H REXEIS -4,800 1,312,756
7898 HER 1,536 1,311,220
7898 6/20 OYFUT BaH 1,000 1,310,220
7898 SESTE 15,000 1,295,220
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7A98 =ik 9,000 1,286,220
7A98 fES 6,000 1,280,220
7RA9H REXZE -6,200 1,286,420
7A98 HER 1,984 1,284,436
7898 6/23 OYFVUT BigH 1,000 1,283,436
7RA9H =91 6,000 1,277,436
7A98 SESTEE 21,000 1,256,436
7A98 MARZE 3,400 1,253,036
7A9H REXZS] -6,280 1,259,316
7A98 HER 2,009 1,257,307
7A98 6/28 OYVFUT Bigw 1,000 1,256,307
7A98 =] 3,000 1,253,307
7A98 BER 10,500 1,242,807
7A98 SESTEE 28,000 1,214,807
7A98 MARZE 12,800 1,202,007
7A9H REXZS| -11,060 1,213,067
7A98 HER 3,539 1,209,528
7A98 6/30 OYFUT Bigw 1,000 1,208,528
7RA9H AE 3,000 1,205,528
7A98 MARZE 5,000 1,200,528
7A9H REXEIS -1,800 1,202,328
7A98 HER 576 1,201,752
7898 7/2 OV+UT Bigw 1,000 1,200,752
7A98 TEEHER 100 1,200,652
7A98 BER 10,000 1,190,652
7A9H REXEIS -2,220 1,192,872
7A98 HER 710 1,192,162
7898 7/8 J\i& BZH 1,000 1,191,162
7A98 BmEH 2,000 1,189,162
7A98 MARZE 7,500 1,181,662
7A9H REXEIS -2,100 1,183,762
7A98 HER 672 1,183,090
78108 7/1 QOYFUF BiaE 4,500 1,178,590
7R108 BER 6,000 1,172,590
78108 REXZS -1,050 1,173,640
78108 HER 756 1,172,884
78138 ON &FLHTHM 2,000 1,174,884
7H148 LY SEENTEHFAH 1,000 1,175,884
7B148 &MV —%yb BEHFH 1,029 1,174,855
7H158 AR SFINTHFAH 2,000 1,176,855
7H158 TA SEINTHFH 1,000 1,177,855
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7H16H AY SEINIHFHF 5,000 1,182,855
7A168 OA SFSNIHFH 1,000 1,183,855
7H17H FMSELINIEH( 2,000 1,185,855
7H198 IHEELNIEH(T 2,000 1,187,855
7H20H SKSEIDIEHFF 1,000 1,188,855
7H218 YASEINIHFHF 1,000 1,189,855
7H258 F.SSELNEHT 2,000 1,191,855
7A258 +IEEHK% BEERAER 30,000 1,221,855
7H25H S.SEFELNTHFAF 1,000 1,222,855
7A258 LYAIEE NO—ALL—Y 11,592 1,211,263
7H268 MISELINTH 1,000 1,212,263
7H26H OMEFELNIEHFAT 10,000 1,222,263
7R278 O.XYEFLNIHF{F 10,000 1,232,263
7H298 KK SELNIEHF 2,000 1,234,263
7H29H ON SELNTEHFAT 2,000 1,236,263
7H29H UHSELNIEH(T 5,000 1,241,263
7H298 AM SFELNTEHFAT 2,000 1,243,263
78298 paypalF#F - kA FHH 4,614 1,238,649
7A318 AN-%E 8,000 1,246,649

5% &t 112,000 479,654




